NAME:

PHONE NO:

ALIEN CARD:

NO. of Employees: 10
None probationary

Date Day
May 1 Wed.
May 2 Thurs.
May 3 Fri.
May 6 Mon.
May 7 Tues.
May 8 Wed.
May 9 Thurs.
May 10 Fri.
May 11 Sat.
May 13 Mon
May 14 Tues
May 15 Wed.
May 17 Fri.
May 20 Mon.
May 21 Tues.
MaY 22 Wed.
May 23 Thurs.
May 24 Fri.
May 27 Mon
May 28 Tues.

May 29 Wed.

Wage Computation for

Working Hours

8:00am - 5:00pm
8:00am - 8:00pm
8:00am - 5:00pm

8:00am - 5:00pm
8:00am - 5:00pm
8:00am - 8:00pm
8:00am - 8:00pm
8:00am - 8:00pm
5:00pm - 5:00am

8:00am - 5:00pm
8:00am - 8:00pm
8:00am - 4:00pm

HOLIDAY

08:00pm - 5:00am
08:00pm - 5:00am
08:00pm - 5:00am
08:00pm - 5:00am
08:00pm - 5:00am

8:00am - 5:00pm
8:00am - 8:00pm
8:00am - 5:00pm

May 01 - 31, 2013

Break Time

12:00pm - 01:00pm
12:00pm - 01:00pm
12:00pm - 01:00pm

12:00pm - 01:00pm
12:00pm - 01:00pm
12:00pm - 01:00pm
12:00pm - 01:00pm
12:00pm - 01:00pm
12:00pm - 01:00pm

12:00pm - 01:00pm
12:00pm - 01:00pm
12:00pm - 01:00pm (2 hrs. OT)

12:00am- 01:00am
12:00am- 01:00am
12:00am- 01:00am
12:00am- 01:00am
12:00am- 01:00am

12:00pm - 01:00pm
12:00pm - 01:00pm
12:00pm - 01:00pm



May 30 Thurs. 8:00am - 5:00pm 12:00pm - 01:00pm
MaY 31 Fri. 8:00am - 5:00pm 12:00pm - 01:00pm

green - with over time
red - holiday
- absent



